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SK 3398.052 - Kompresor

Ozellikleri

Model No.
Teslimat kapsami

Nominal ¢alisma gerilimi

Paketteki adet

Net agirhk

Brut agirhk

Gulmriik tarifesi numarasi
EAN

ETIM 9

ETIM 8

ECLASS 8.0

© Rittal 2025

SK 3398.052
Sabitleme malzemesi

230V, 1~,50 Hz
230V, 60 Hz

1 adet

10

10

84143020
4028177694385
EC000855
EC000855

27189269



